Wedstrijdnummer

112
143
113
124
123
114
121
134
131
142

212
243
213
224
223
214
221
234
231
242

312
343
325
341
335
324
313
354
332
351

412
443
425
441
435
424
413
454
432
451

Dinsdag 21 januari 2025 - Wodi groep

Poule A; Veld 1
Sparta
Westernstorm
Sparta
Uitgelijnd
Uitgelijnd
Sparta
Uitgelijnd
BAJOJAJO
BAJOJAJO
Westernstorm

Poule B; Veld 2
De Vliegeniers
The Eagles

De Vliegeniers
De Doorsetters
De Doorsetters
De Vliegeniers
De Doorsetters
VCH MMMM
VCH MMMM
The Eagles

Poule C; Veld 3
Lets Play

Plove

VCH Volleyholics
Plove

Smashing Velsen 4

VCH Volleyholics
Lets Play
GSV Mix

Smashing Velsen 4

GSV Mix

Poule D; Veld 4
VOLO
Hoofdstuk 3
Snel Geregeld
Hoofdstuk 3
No Nonsense
Snel Geregeld
VOLO

VCH Just4fun
No Nonsense
VCH Just4fun

Uitgelijnd
BAJOJAJO
BAJOJAJO
Westernstorm
BAJOJAJO
Westernstorm
Sparta
Westernstorm
Sparta
Uitgelijnd

De Doorsetters
VCH MMMM
VCH MMMM
The Eagles
VCH MMMM
The Eagles

De Vliegeniers
The Eagles

De Vliegeniers
De Doorsetters

VCH Volleyholics

Smashing Velsen 4

GSV Mix
Lets Play
GSV Mix
Plove

Smashing Velsen 4

Plove
VCH Volleyholics
Lets Play

Snel Geregeld
No Nonsense
VCH Just4fun
VOLO

VCH Just4fun
Hoofdstuk 3
No Nonsense
Hoofdstuk 3
Snel Geregeld
VOLO

25 -
19 -
21 -
23 -
15 -
19 -
14 -
18 -
17 -
25 -

26 -
23 -
26 -
15 -
27 -
24 -
21 -
20 -
21 -
20 -

24 -
24 -
23 -
18 -
19 -
14 -
28 -
22 -
16 -
18 -

18 -
26 -
31 -
19 -
22 -
25 -
34 -
11 -
21 -
15 -



